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403 songs are listed. Some are in more than one category.

Current Songs List
Printed on

Xmas Carols / Xmas Songs
Happy Christmas (War Is Over) - John Lennon
Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer - Xmas Carol

Special Event
Auld Lang Syne - Traditional Arrangement
Bridal Chorus (Here Comes The Bride) - Traditional Arrangement 
(Wagner)
Happy Birthday To You - Orchestrated Arrangement
Wedding March (Out Of Church) - Traditional Arrangement 
(Mendelssohn)

Rythym & Blues / Soul
In The Midnight Hour - The Commitments Soundtrack
Mustang Sally - The Commitments Soundtrack
Shake Your Tailfeather - From "The Blues Brothers" Film Soundtrack
Treat Her Right - The Commitments Soundtrack
When A Man Loves A Woman - Percy Sledge
When A Man Loves A Woman (Original Version) - Percy Sledge
Wonderful World - Sam Cooke

Rock'N'Roll
Ain't That A Shame - Fats Domino
All I Have To Do Is Dream - The Everly Brothers
All Shook Up - Elvis Presley
Blue Suede Shoes - Elvis Presley
Bye Bye Love - The Everly Brothers
Chantilly Lace - The Big Bopper
Good Golly Miss Molly - Little Richard
Great Balls Of Fire - Jerry Lee Lewis
Heartbreak Hotel - Elvis Presley
I Saw Her Standing There - The Beatles
It's My Party - Lesley Gore
Jailhouse Rock - Elvis Presley
Johnny B. Goode - Chuck Berry
La Bamba - Ritchie Valens
Love Me Tender - Elvis Presley
Mabellene - Chuck Berry
Maybe Baby - Buddy Holly
Oh, Pretty Woman - Roy Orbison
Peggy Sue - Buddy Holly & The Crickets
Rave On - Buddy Holly & The Crickets
Rip It Up - Little Richard
Rock And Roll Music - The Beatles
Rock Around The Clock - Bill Haley & The Comets
Rockin' Robin - Bobby Darin
Roll Over Beethoven - Chuck Berry
Runaway - Del Shannon
Runaway (Extended Version) - Del Shannon
Running Bear - Johnny Preston
School Days - Chuck Berry
See You Later Alligator - Bill Haley & The Comets
Summertime Blues - Eddie Cochran
Surfin' USA - The Beach Boys
Sweet Little Sixteen - Chuck Berry

Teddy Bear - Elvis Presley
That'll Be The Day - Buddy Holly & The Crickets
The Great Pretender - The Platters
The Twist - Chubby Checker
The Wanderer - Dion
Tutti Frutti - Little Richard
Twist And Shout - The Beatles
Wake Up Little Susie - The Everly Brothers
Wild One - Bobby Rydell

Rock - Hard / Heavy
Always - Bon Jovi
Am I Ever Gonna See Your Face Again - The Angels
Are You Gonna' Go My Way - Lenny Kravitz
Born To Be Wild - Steppenwolf
Gimme All Your Lovin' - Z.Z. Top
High Voltage - AC/DC
Jailbreak - AC/DC
Jump - Van Halen
La Grange - Z.Z. Top
Rebel Yell - Billy Idol
Sharp Dressed Man - Z.Z. Top
Smoke On The Water - Deep Purple
Sweet Child O' Mine - Guns 'N' Roses
Take A Long Line - The Angels
The Dogs Are Talking - The Angels
We Will Rock You - Queen
You Really Got Me Now - Van Halen
You Shook Me All Night Long - AC/DC

Rock
( I Can't Get No ) Satisfaction - The Rolling Stones
Addicted To Love - Robert Palmer
Another One Bites The Dust - Queen
Bad Moon Rising - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Brown Sugar - The Rolling Stones
Cheap Wine - Cold Chisel
Cover Me - Bruce Springsteen
Dancing In The Dark - Bruce Springsteen
Don't Stop - Fleetwood Mac
Everything I Do (I Do It For You) - Bryan Adams
Evie: Part 1 (Let Your Hair Hang Down) - Stevie Wright
Evie: Part 2 (Evie) - Stevie Wright
Evie: Part 3 (I'm Losing You) - Stevie Wright
Evie: Parts 1, 2 & 3 - Stevie Wright
Get Back - The Beatles
Gloria - Them
Hot In The City - Billy Idol
Hurts So Good - John Cougar-Mellencamp
I Don't Wanna Miss A Thing - Aerosmith
I'd Die To Be With You - Jimmy Barnes
Jumpin' Jack Flash - The Rolling Stones
Khe Sanh - Cold Chisel
Knockin' On Heavens Door - Guns 'N' Roses
Legs - Z.Z. Top
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Let's Make A Night To Remember - Bryan Adams
Life Is A Highway - Tom Cochrane
Lightning Crashes - Live
Live And Let Die - Paul McCartney
More Than A Feeling - Boston
My Sharona - The Knack
Oh, Pretty Woman - Gary Moore
Old Time Rock'n'Roll - Bob Segar & The Silver Bullet Band
On The Darkside - The Beaver Brown Band (Eddie & the Cruisers - 
Soundtrack)
Please Forgive Me - Bryan Adams
Roadhouse Blues - The Doors
Simply The Best - Tina Turner
Sultans Of Swing - Dire Straits
Summer Of '69 - Bryan Adams
The Wanderer - Status Quo
Travellin' Band - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Walkin' By Myself - Gary Moore
Werewolves Of London - Warren Zevon
You Can Leave Your Hat On - Joe Cocker
Your Mama Don't Dance - Loggins & Massina

Reggae
Can't Help Falling In Love - UB40
I Can See Clearly Now - Jimmy Cliff
I Shot The Sheriff - Eric Clapton
Sweat (A La La La La Long) - Inner Circle

Rap
Tequila (Dance Mix) - Ice T

Pop / Top 40
Alone With You - The Sunnyboys
American Pie - Don McLean
Another Saturday Night - Cat Stevens
Because You Loved Me - Celine Dion
Bitch - Meredith Brooks
Breakfast In America - Supertramp
Crazy Little Thing Called Love - Queen
Eagle Rock - Daddy Cool
Every Breath You Take - The Police
Follow Me - Uncle Kracker
From This Moment On (The Single Mix) - Shania Twain
Hey Baby - Anton & DJ Otzi
Hey Jude - The Beatles
I Heard It Through The Grapevine - Marvin Gaye
If I Could - 1927
I'm A Believer - The Monkees
I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles) - The Proclaimers
Lola - The Kinks
Love Is All Around - Wet Wet Wet
Mambo No.5 - Lou Bega
Pretty Fly (For A White Guy) - The Offspring
Push - Matchbox 20
Runaway - The Corrs
Simply Irresistible - Robert Palmer
Sweet Caroline - Neil Diamond
Tainted Love - Soft Cell
The Club At The End Of The Street - Elton John
The Wonder Of You - Elvis Presley
Truly Madly Deeply - Savage Garden

What I Like About You - The Romantics
Why Don't You Get A Job? - The Offspring
You Took The Words Right Out Of My Mouth - Meatloaf
You're The One That I Want - Olivia Newton-John & John Travolta

Original Songs
Fantasy Waltz - Brian Lord
Finders Keepers - Brian Lord
I'll Always Cry For My Mummy - Brian Lord
Just A Boy From The Country - Brian Lord
My Bare Hands - Brian Lord
My Little Woman - Brian Lord
Send Me Down The Line - Brian Lord
She Thought Of Everything - Brian Lord
Somehow - Brian Lord
That Train - Brian Lord
Who's Counting? - I Am - Brian Lord

Old Time Dance Songs
Bad Bad Leroy Brown - Jim Croce / Big Band Version
Behind Closed Doors - Charlie Rich
Can't Help Falling In Love - Elvis Presley
Could I Have This Dance - Anne Murray
Daisy, Daisy (Give Me Your Answer Do) - PRIDE OF ERIN
Down By The Riverside - FOXTROT
Fantasy Waltz - Brian Lord
Have I Told You Lately That I Love You? - Jim Reeves
Heartaches By The Number - Guy Mitchell
Hey Look Me Over - BARN DANCE / EVENING 3 STEP
If You're Irish (Come Into The Parlour) - BARN DANCE / EVENING 3 
STEP
I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover - FOXTROT / GYPSY TAP
Lodi - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Maggie - Foster & Allen
Mamas, Don't Let Your Babies Grow Up To Be Cowboys - Ed Bruce
Me And Bobbie McGee - Janis Joplin
My Bonnie Lays Over The Ocean - PRIDE OF ERIN
Oh, Lord It's Hard To Be Humble - Mack Davis
Proud Mary - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Rock My Soul - Traditional Gospel
Stand By Me (Slow Version) - Ben E. King
The Green, Green Grass Of Home - Charlie Pride
The Wedding (La Novia) - Julia Rogers
Unchained Melody - The Righteous Brothers
Wonderful World - Sam Cooke
Years From Now - Dr. Hook
Your Cheatin' Heart - Hank Williams

Love Songs / Bridal Songs
Always On My Mind - Elvis Presley
Annie's Song - John Denver
Beautiful In My Eyes - Joshua Kadison
Because You Loved Me - Celine Dion
Can You Feel The Love Tonight - Elton John
Can't Help Falling In Love - Elvis Presley
Can't Help Falling In Love - UB40
Close to You  - The Carpenters
Could I Have This Dance - Anne Murray
Crazy - Patsy Cline
Crazy Little Thing Called Love - Queen
Endless Love - Lionel Ritchie & Diana Ross
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Everything I Do (I Do It For You) - Bryan Adams
Fantasy Waltz - Brian Lord
From This Moment On (The Single Mix) - Shania Twain
Good Riddance (Time Of Your Life) - Green Day
Have I Told You Lately? - Rod Stewart / Van Morrison
I Don't Wanna Miss A Thing - Aerosmith
If I Could - 1927
It Had To Be You - Harry Connick Jnr.
Just The Way You Are - Billy Joel
Let's Make A Night To Remember - Bryan Adams
Love Is All Around - Wet Wet Wet
Love Is In The Air - John Paul Young
Love Me Tender - Elvis Presley
More Than A Feeling - Boston
Please Forgive Me - Bryan Adams
Runaway - The Corrs
Something - George Harrison
Stand By Me (Slow Version) - Ben E. King
The Power Of Love - Celine Dion
The Wedding (La Novia) - Julia Rogers
The Wonder Of You - Elvis Presley
Truly Madly Deeply - Savage Garden
Unchained Melody - The Righteous Brothers
When A Man Loves A Woman - Percy Sledge
When A Man Loves A Woman (Original Version) - Percy Sledge
When You Say Nothing At All - Ronan Keating
Woman - John Lennon
Wonderful Tonight - Eric Clapton
Years From Now - Dr. Hook

Line Dancing Songs
(Take Me Home) Country Roads - John Denver
5-6-7-8 - Steps
Achy Breaky Heart - Billy Ray Cyrus
American Honky Tonk Bar Association - Garth Brooks
Behind Closed Doors - Charlie Rich
Boys From The Bush - Lee Kernaghan
Copperhead Road - Steve Earle
Cotton Eye Joe - Rednex
Don't Rock The Jukebox - Alan Jackson
Finders Keepers - Brian Lord
Guitars, Cadillacs - Dwight Yoakum
If You're Not In It For Love (I'm Outta Here) - Shania Twain
Just A Boy From The Country - Brian Lord
Lay Down Sally - Eric Clapton
Let Your Love Flow - The Bellamy Brothers
My Bare Hands - Brian Lord
Nutbush City Limits - Tina Turner
Nutbush City Limits - Long Version - Tina Turner
Proud Mary - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Standing Outside The Fire - Garth Brooks
Take It Easy - The Eagles / Travis Tritt
The Gambler - Kenny Rogers
The Outback Club - Lee Kernaghan
Way Out West - The Dingoes
Your Cheatin' Heart - Hank Williams

Jazz - Contemporary
Fever - Peggy Lee
It Had To Be You - Harry Connick Jnr.

Heavy Metal / Metal
Tommorrow - Silverchair

Gospel / Contemporary Christian
A Trusting Psalm - Kevin Bates
Amazing Grace - Gospel
Eat This Bread - Jacques Berthier
Morning Has Broken - Cat Stevens
Rock My Soul - Traditional Gospel

Easy Listening
Always On My Mind - Elvis Presley
Angie - The Rolling Stones
Annie's Song - John Denver
As Tears Go By - The Rolling Stones
Beautiful In My Eyes - Joshua Kadison
Best Of My Love - The Eagles
Can You Feel The Love Tonight - Elton John
Can't Help Falling In Love - Elvis Presley
Close to You  - The Carpenters
Could I Have This Dance - Anne Murray
Crackling Rosie - Neil Diamond
Desperado - The Eagles
Dock O' The Bay - Otis Redding
Easy - Faith No More
Endless Love - Lionel Ritchie & Diana Ross
Father & Son - Cat Stevens
Good Riddance (Time Of Your Life) - Green Day
Green Limousine - The Badloves
Have I Told You Lately? - Rod Stewart / Van Morrison
Have You Ever Really Loved A Woman? - Bryan Adams
House Of The Rising Sun - The Animals
I'll Always Cry For My Mummy - Brian Lord
I'm Not In Love - 10CC
Just The Way You Are - Billy Joel
Layla (Unplugged Version) - Eric Clapton
Let Her Cry - Hootie & The Blowfish
Let It Be - The Beatles
Maggie - Foster & Allen
Moondance - Van Morrison
Peaceful Easy Feeling - The Eagles
Send Me Down The Line - Brian Lord
Something - George Harrison
Song Sung Blue - Neil Diamond
Stand By Me - Ben E. King
Stand By Me (Slow Version) - Ben E. King
Teardrops Will Fall - (Unknown)
Tears In Heaven - Eric Clapton
Tender Years - The Beaver Brown Band (Eddie & the Cruisers - 
Soundtrack)
The Power Of Love - Celine Dion
The Rose - Bette Midler
The Wedding (La Novia) - Julia Rogers
Unchained Melody - The Righteous Brothers
Vincent - Don McLean
When You Say Nothing At All - Ronan Keating
Woman - John Lennon
Wonderful Tonight - Eric Clapton
Years From Now - Dr. Hook
Yesterday - The Beatles
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Dance / Disco / Funk
Cotton Eye Joe - Rednex
Dancing Queen - Abba
I Love The Nightlife (Disco Round) - Alicia Bridges
Livin' La Vida Loca - Ricky Martin
Love Is In The Air - John Paul Young
Play That Funky Music (White Boy) - K.C. & The Sunshine Band
Ring Ring - Abba
Wannabe - Spice Girls

Dance - Special
5-6-7-8 - Steps
Do The Bus Stop (Are You Ready) - The Fatback Band
Macarena (Bayside Boys Remix) - Los Del Rio
Nutbush City Limits - Long Version - Tina Turner
The Bird Dance (Chicken Dance) - Traditional Arrangement
The Hokey Pokey - Traditional Arrangement
The Time Warp - From "The Rocky Horror Show" Film/Stage 
Soundtrack

Country Rock
Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison
Can't Fight The Moonlight - Leanne Rimes
Come On Over - Shania Twain
Guitars, Cadillacs - Dwight Yoakum
Heartache Tonight - The Eagles
Hotel California - The Eagles
If You're Not In It For Love (I'm Outta Here) - Shania Twain
Lay Down Sally - Eric Clapton
Lodi - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Lying Eyes - The Eagles
Man! I Feel Like A Woman - Shania Twain
My Little Woman - Brian Lord
Nutbush City Limits - Tina Turner
Proud Mary - Creedence Clearwater Revival
Sweet Home Alabama - Lynyrd Skynyrd
Take It Easy - The Eagles / Travis Tritt
That Train - Brian Lord
The Devil Went Down To Georgia - The Charlie Daniels Band
The Midnight Special - Creedence Clearwater Revival

Country & Western
(Take Me Home) Country Roads - John Denver
Behind Closed Doors - Charlie Rich
Coward Of The County - Kenny Rogers
Crazy - Patsy Cline
Fantasy Waltz - Brian Lord
Have I Told You Lately That I Love You? - Jim Reeves
Heartaches By The Number - Guy Mitchell
Mamas, Don't Let Your Babies Grow Up To Be Cowboys - Ed Bruce
Me And Bobbie McGee - Janis Joplin
Oh, Lord It's Hard To Be Humble - Mack Davis
Rawhide - From "The Blues Brothers" Film Soundtrack
Ring Of Fire - Johnny Cash
The Better Part Of Life We Left Behind - Dolly Parton
The Gambler - Kenny Rogers
The Green, Green Grass Of Home - Charlie Pride
Your Cheatin' Heart - Hank Williams

Country - Modern
Achy Breaky Heart - Billy Ray Cyrus

American Honky Tonk Bar Association - Garth Brooks
Boys From The Bush - Lee Kernaghan
Copperhead Road - Steve Earle
Don't Rock The Jukebox - Alan Jackson
Finders Keepers - Brian Lord
Just A Boy From The Country - Brian Lord
Let Your Love Flow - The Bellamy Brothers
Mamma Don't - J.J. Cale
My Bare Hands - Brian Lord
She Thought Of Everything - Brian Lord
Sleepless - Brian Lord
Somehow - Brian Lord
Standing Outside The Fire - Garth Brooks
That Don't Impress Me Much - Shania Twain
The Outback Club - Lee Kernaghan
Way Out West - The Dingoes

Country - Ballad
Who's Counting? - I Am - Brian Lord

Comedy - Explicit / Adult Contemporary
Hey Santa Claus - Kevin "Bloody" Wilson

Blues Rock
After Midnight - J.J. Cale
Bad To The Bone - George Thorogood & The Destroyers
Black Velvet - Alahna Miles
Cocaine - J.J. Cale
Come Back Again - Daddy Cool
Get A Haircut - George Thorogood & The Destroyers
Honky Tonk Women - The Rolling Stones
Let's Stick Together - Bryan Ferry

Big Band
Bad Bad Leroy Brown - Jim Croce / Big Band Version
Daisy, Daisy (Give Me Your Answer Do) - PRIDE OF ERIN
Down By The Riverside - FOXTROT
Hey Look Me Over - BARN DANCE / EVENING 3 STEP
If You're Irish (Come Into The Parlour) - BARN DANCE / EVENING 3 
STEP
I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover - FOXTROT / GYPSY TAP
My Bonnie Lays Over The Ocean - PRIDE OF ERIN

Australian
Advance Australia Fair - Australian National Anthem

Alternative / Grunge
Abuse Me - Silverchair
All The Small Things - Blink 182
Song 2 - Blur
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